INCOME
Membership
Exhibition Fees
Dues to CWCA

Donations

Misc

Total Income

EXPENSES

Storage Rental
Exhibtions
Priinting/Copying
Technology
PayPal/Debit/990card

Total Expenses

Net Income for 2020

Balance in Checking Acct
Balance in Paypal Acct
Total CD

Total Amount

CWCA Financial Summary 2020

$425.00
$285.73
$ 775.00
$ 00.00
$ 25.00

$1,510.73

$ 729.00
$ 300..00
$ 7.00
$ 466.07
$ 240.00

$ 1742.07
-$231.34
$14,022.23

$ 00.00
$1356.00 (approx)

$ 14,821.60



